	ed Meeting Date: April 11, 2017	
Title of Ite	em: LG220 Application for Exempt P	Permit- The Ruffed Grouse Society
REGULAR AGENDA	Action Requested:	Direction Requested
CONSENT AGENDA	Approve/Deny Motion	Discussion Item
	Adopt Resolution (attach dr	aft) Hold Public Hearing* e copy of hearing notice that was publish
Submitted by:	1	Department:
Sally M	. Huhta	Auditor's
Presenter (Name and Title):	N/A	Estimated Time Needeo
Form LG220 – of the Ruffed Grouse S address of 170 Southgate Drive, Aitkir	Society / Aitkin Chapter, at the following	prove the Application for Exempt Permit - g location – The Landing, which has an e: Date of activity for Raffle – September
Form LG220 – of the Ruffed Grouse S address of 170 Southgate Drive, Aitkir 2017)	ociety / Aitkin Chapter, at the following, MN 56431 – Aitkin Township. (Note	g location – The Landing, which has an
BE IT RESOLVED, the Aitkin County B Form LG220 – of the Ruffed Grouse S address of 170 Southgate Drive, Aitkin 2017) Alternatives, Options, Effects or Recommended Action/Motion:	ociety / Aitkin Chapter, at the following, MN 56431 – Aitkin Township. (Note	g location – The Landing, which has an

Legally binding agreements must have County Attorney approval prior to submission.